Round 1 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Fri 7th Oct 2022 TIME: 00:00
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Last update Daniel Knight Sun 16th Oct 2022 11:30. Reported by Daniel Knight Sun 16th Oct 2022

Date Rating

2022-10-07 0578
2022-10-07 0841
2022-10-07 0578
2022-10-07 1230
2022-10-07 1011
2022-10-07 1230
2022-10-07 1406
2022-10-07 1514
2022-10-07 1406
2022-10-07 1514
2022-10-07 1011
2022-10-07 1114
2022-10-07 1254
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000
2022-10-07 0000

11:30. Verified By

White \" Black
Singh, Sooraj P 0 - 1 Andreez, Sheldon
Andreez, Sheldon 1 - 0 Singh, Sooraj P
Singh, Sooraj P 1 - 0 Andreez, Sheldon
Kapoor, Devansh 1 - 0 Binny, Arjan
Binny, Arjan 0 - 1 Kapoor, Devansh
Kapoor, Devansh 1 - 0 Binny, Arjan
Boby, Shawn 1 - 0 Gauri, Dhairye
Gauri, Dhairye 1 - 0 Boby, Shawn
Boby, Shawn 1 - 0 Gauri, Dhairye
Gauri, Dhairye 1 - 0 Binny, Arjan
Binny, Arjan 0 - 1 Gauri, Dhairye
Devanathan, Harshathan 1 - 0 Gedge, Joshua
Gedge, Joshua 1 - 0 Devanathan, Harshathan
Default Default
Default Default
Default Default
Default Default
Default Default
Default Default
Default Default

Rating
0841
0578
0841
1011
1230
1011
1514
1406
1514
1011
1514
1254
1114
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



